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The place from Buena Park offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $3.8.
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Ding Tea Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Tea|Hoffee| Milk

JASMINE GREEN TEA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Shakes

SHAKE

Tresh Tea

ASSAM BLACK TEA

Milk Teas

VANILLA MILK TEA

Signature Milk Tea

JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA

$3.4

$3.4

$4.1

$4.0

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA
TEA

(]
Milk Tea
SIGNATURE MILK TEA
HAZELNUT MILK TEA

[ ] ] [ ]
Fruit Juice
ALOE VERA PASSION JUICE
ALOE VERA PEACH JUICE

$4.0
$4.1

$3.9
$3.9

Fruit Teas (Vegan Friendly)

PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA

PEACH GREEN TEA

Ingredients Used
HONEY

MILK
ALMOND MILK

$4.0
$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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